
Newby Island Organics
Tipping fee rate schedule

Organics products for sale
Super humus compost: 

$32.69 per cubic yard + tax                

Mahogany pro chip mulch:              
$44.42 per cubic yard + tax                

Natural pro chip mulch:                  
$38.06 per cubic yard + tax                

When Available 
Black and brown pro chip mulch:   

$50.74 per cubic yard + tax

Loading hours  
Monday – Friday    8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.         
     Minimum 1 yard                                                      

Saturday              8 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.         
     Minimum 1 yard

Wood and Green Waste  
Recycling Rates
Clean wood waste: $48.09 per ton
Minimum charge: $48.09 + environmental fee of  $19.71 / load

Clean green waste: $23.67 per cubic yard
Minimum charge: $47.34 + environmental fee of $19.71 / load   
(0-2 cubic yards) 

We do no accept any material with metal

Contaminated Loads:
If contamination is greater than 5%, a supplemental fee 
equal to total tip fee will be charged. Load contamination is 
based on volume and is determined by load inspection at 
time of dumping.

All loads will have an $18 environmental fee added.
Please note: above minimum charges will always apply.

Green waste we accept:
• Tree limbs and prunings (with attached leaves) 
• Fresh cut grass
• Leaves (dry or green) 
• Weeds and clearing debris 
• Tree stumps (less than 2 feet in diameter) 

Wood we accept:
• Fence deck wood (small nails OK)                            
• Demolition wood (no metal)     
• Shipping dunnage (no metal) 
• Construction wood scrap 

Green waste and wood not accepted:
• Palm or ivy              
• Railroad ties                              
• Concrete 
• Cactus                     
• Telephone poles                          
• Formica 
• Bamboo                   
• Pressure treated wood              
• Burnt wood 
• Pampas grass           
• Painted wood                            
• Wood shake 

Newby Island Compost
1601 Dixon Landing Road, Milpitas, California 95035
Phone 408.262.1401, option 1   
Fax 408.586.2297

Hours
Monday – Friday   7:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Saturday    7:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
(Organics loading hours – see below)

Pricing as of 7/1/2023 – rates subject to change
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